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95" Massachusetts Open Championship

Geoffrey Sisk (Marshfield CC)

Eli Zackheim (Portland, OR)

Billy Downes (Longmeadow, MA)
Eric Egloff (Sandy Spring, MD)

Paul Dickinson (Apopka, FL)

Corey Harris (New Preston, CT)
a-Frank Vana Jr (Marlborough CC)
Matthew Donovan (CC of Pittsfield)
Sam Brackett (Hanover, NH)

Tele Wightman (Chicopee, MA)
a-Jim Renner (Foxborough CC)
a-Michael Welch (Furnace Brook GC)
Justin Goodhue (Glastonbury, CT)
Shannon Sykora (Ft. Lauderdale, FL)
Rick Finlayson (Country View GC)
a-Bill Drohen (Bradford CC)

Jim Hallet (Bass River GC)

Jesse Fitzgerald (Sayville, NY)
John Connelly (Perrysburg, OH)
Noah Zelnik (Woodridge, NY)

Rick Karbowski (Cyprian Keyes GC)
Frank Dully (Kernwood CC)

a-Kevin Silva (CC of New Bedford)
a-Tim Acquaviva (Andover CC)
Michael Devlin Jr. (Elmcrest CC)

2004 - Pleasant Valley CC
Par 71-71-71 -- 213

a-Brendan Hester (Pleasant Valley CC)

Michael Ryan (Providence, RI)
Josh Hillman (The Kittansett Club)
Brian Crawford (Granby, MA)
a-Andy Drohen (St. Anne CC)
David Schuster (Hawthorne, NJ)
a-Doug Clapp (Walpole CC)

69-68-69--206
68-69-71--208
73-69-68--210
73-68-69--210
68-71-71--210
71-70-70--211
71-70-71--212
73-73-67--213
72-72-69--213
71-69-73--213
75-71-68--214
71-73-70--214
73-70-71--214
71-75-69--215
71-75-69--215
73-71-71--215
72-72-71--215
74-70-71--215
70-71-74--215
67-71-77--215
76-69-71--216
74-73-70--217
72-75-70--217
72-75-70--217
73-73-71--217
72-74-72--218
73-72-73--218
73-71-74--218
71-71-76--218
72-75-72--219
71-76-72--219
71-73-75--219
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Gary Young (Pleasant Valley CC)
Jeff Sieber (Bedford, MA)

Philip Fecteau (Firefly GC)

Kyle Gallo (Kensington, CT)
a-Keith Orlen (The Orchards GC)
a-Jim Ruschioni (Oak Hill CC)
Michael Carbone (Brewster, MA)
David Hillman (Greenwich, CT)
Adam Williamson (Peru, ME)
Daniel R. Lapierre (Springfield CC)
James Burke (Leo J Martin GC)
Robert Bowser (Miacomet GC)
a-Steve Alminas (Elmcrest CC)

Brian Quinn (King of Prussia, PA)

72-72-75--219
72-74-74--220
72-72-76--220
71-73-76--220
75-69-76--220
71-76-74--221
74-73-74--221
75-71-75--221
72-74-75--221
72-72-77—221
74-72-76 — 222
74-73-77 — 224
73-74-78 — 225
73-73-79 — 225



